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Jacket # Last, First Name

181039
181245
181245
181188
261804
181004
178891
181335
181336
175532
181267
177959
181090
174740
181338
178352
181340
175222
180745
181123
261794

LOPEZ RUIZ, MANUE
HARTUNG, KYRA
HARTUNG, KYRA
LANSDON, BLAKE
SMITH, SCOTT
SMOTHERS, LOUIS
HAMMAN, WILLIAM
SERR, JOSHUA
JIMENEZ, JOSE
CERVANTES,
JEFFERS, JUAN
ROMERO, MICHAEL
MCCREA, DEVIN
MCENTARFER, ERIC
Peace, Kimberlie
HANSON, DYLAN
YARBROUGH,
RATHBUN, KEVIN
CASTRO, JOEY
GUEVARA, ROMAN
SNOW, DALE

DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason
L 10/26/25 01/26/26 14:51 Charge: OR
12/30/25 01/27/26 15:21 Charge: OR
12/30/25 01/27/26 16:36 Out of OR'D
01/20/26 01/26/26 15:28 Charge: OR
01/23/26 01/27/26 12:43 Charge: Bonded
01/24/26 01/26/26 21:39 Charge: Credit Time Served
01/25/26 01/26/26 00:04 Charge: Bond
01/25/26 01/26/26 01:16 Charge: Book and Release
01/26/26 01/26/26 09:19 Charge: Bond
01/26/26 01/26/26 14:34 Charge: OR
01/26/26 01/26/26 16:42 Charge: Bond
01/27/26 01/27/26 10:08 Charge: Book & Release
11/10/25 01/26/26 12:41 Charge: OR
01/26/26 01/26/26 13:54 Out of Released to Other
01/26/26 01/26/26 14:53 Charge: Book and Release
01/24/26 01/26/26 20:48 Charge: Bond
01/27/26 01/27/26 06:36 Charge: Bond
01/23/26 01/27/26 08:40 Charge: Bond
01/26/26 01/27/26 14:55 Charge: Bond
01/09/26 01/27/26 19:53 Charge: Bond
01/27/26 01/27/26 22:05 Charge: Bond
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167950 ROSALES CANO, 01/27/26 01/27/26 20:28 Charge: Book and Release
161872 ALAMILLO, MIGUEL 01/27/26 01/27/26 23:21 Charge: Bond
Total Records: 23
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Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Date Release Hold Reasons Release

SALINAS AYUZO, 03/30/80 11/03/2511:49 02/02/26 14:17 Warrant: Arrest OR'D
181361 LAGUNAS GOMEZ, 05/18/00 02/02/26 02:02  02/02/26 03:00 Charge: Bond
261816 VAZQUEZ-GONZALEZ, 09/29/93 02/02/26 09:27  02/02/26 10:07 Warrant: Bench Bonded
179835 OLSON, COLTEN 02/23/04 01/31/26 02:52 02/02/26 14:40 Charge: OR
261815 JAMES, BOBBY 08/04/70 02/01/26 19:42  02/02/26 15:23 Charge: Bonded
261814 JAMES, REBEKA 02/05/98 02/01/26 18:43 02/02/26 15:31 Charge: Bonded
181136 GARCIA, JONATHAN 06/05/94 02/02/26 09:28 02/02/26 12:53 Charge: Bond
181362 JONES, MELISSA 10/31/80 02/02/26 11:29 02/02/26 15:09 Charge: Bond
261817 EDWARDS, TOREE 12/02/93 02/02/26 19:11  02/02/26 20:01 Charge: Book &
181363 CANNON, STEVEN 09/29/87 02/02/26 20:45 02/02/26 21:11 Charge: Bond
181360 ROBERTSON, KYLEE 01/03/06 02/01/26 21:42  02/02/26 14:25 Charge: OR
179743 NEWBERRY, LISA 12/11/79 01/31/26 19:00 02/02/26 14:30 Charge: OR
181359 03/10/07 02/01/26 04:57 02/02/26 14:43 Charge: OR
180577 MERRILL, TOSHA 02/12/80 02/02/26 11:06  02/02/26 11:22 Charge: Book and
181353 DURAN, ANNE 10/29/73 01/30/26 19:44  02/02/26 15:05 Charge: 18-205 Bond

Total Records: 15
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